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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1629 [ X X X X |479]392] 332 | 790 | 839 |194 412|557 |466] 929 | 700 209 529 349 401 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

The amount of money each country in the European
Union pays towards the EU budget is based upon each
country's economy. The British economy has performed
better than most other European countries in recent
years, and the European Union has now said that Britain
should pay an extra £1.7 billion in contributions to reflect
our healthier economy.

Which of the following best reflects your view?

David Cameron shoqld pay thglextra mqney to the'EU - if our 9 3 16 13 0 1 14 13| 11 7 8 10 10 8 11 6 15 8 8 6 14
economy is better, it's only fair we contribute more

David Cameron should try to get the European Union to drop
the demand, but if he cannot we should pay - we needtoplay 25 [ 25 32 51 7 |19 30 34| 28 23 30 21 26 26| 26 24 22 24 28 23 35
by the rules

David Cameron should try to get the European Union to drop
the demand, and if he cannot we should simply refuse to pay - 54 69 41 31 91|74 43 46 | 53 55 43 48 55 63| 54 55 52 59 52 58 37
we cannot afford this money

Don't know 12 4 10 5 1 6 12 7 8 15 19 21 10 3 9 15 11 10 12 13 14
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